
Fanshawe () -vs- Redeemer (0-1-2)
9/17/2022 at Ancaster, ON ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/17/2022
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials: Scorer, Redeemer OCAA   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Fanshawe 1 0 1
Redeemer 1 0 1

Fanshawe 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

S 2 Taylor Cameron 1 1 0 0 74
D 4 Hayley Kustermans 0 0 0 0 90
D 7 Erin Alpaugh 0 0 0 0 90
M 8 Naomi Dube 0 0 0 0 30
S 10 Madison White 1 1 0 0 74
S 13 Vanessa Dredge 2 1 0 0 90
M 14 Juliana Popovic 1 0 0 1 90
D 15 Myra Ciccarelli 0 0 0 0 27
M 16 Madilyn Michienzi 2 1 1 0 90
D 20 Jylia Boyd 0 0 0 0 90
GK 30 Tiakotierenhton Diab 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
1 Morgan Grant 0 0 0 0 0
3 Sophie Walker 0 0 0 0 16
6 Avery Pascoa 0 0 0 0 60
9 Alexis Jacklin 0 0 0 0 0
11 Jaime Bakos 0 0 0 0 0
17 Kimberly Herbert 0 0 0 0 0
18 Victoria Kraft 0 0 0 0 63

Totals 7 4 1 1 974

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
30 Tiakotierenhton Diab 90:00 1 1

Totals 1 1

Redeemer 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

3 Kendra Sieders 2 1 0 0 59
7 Breanne Forrest 1 0 0 0 90
8 Leah Sloots 0 0 0 0 90
9 Grace Devries 0 0 0 0 90
10 Avery Johnston 0 0 0 0 90
12 Paige Kunica 0 0 0 0 23
14 Melissa Hiebert 0 0 0 0 90
18 Alyssa Simpson 0 0 0 0 35
19 Talia Vreugdenhil 0 0 0 0 90
20 Esther DeHaan 1 1 1 0 90
97 Ivana Kanisek 0 0 0 1 90

Substitutes
2 Brooke Houwer 1 0 0 0 0
5 Tia Lee 0 0 0 0 0
6 Mya Sieders 0 0 0 0 55
11 Tess Laman 0 0 0 0 0
13 Eryn Struyk 0 0 0 0 0
21 Alia Breukelman 0 0 0 0 31
98 Adrianna Kanisek 0 0 0 0 0
99 Sara Anne Kinch 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 2 1 1 923

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
10 Avery Johnston 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Fanshawe 2 5 7
Redeemer 3 2 5

Saves By Period
Fanshawe 0 1 1
Redeemer 0 3 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Fanshawe 0 0 0
Redeemer 0 0 0

Fouls By Period
Fanshawe 0 0 0
Redeemer 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

1:19
REDEE
MER Esther DeHaan Ivana Kanisek *

17:00
FANSH
AWE Madilyn Michienzi Juliana Popovic *



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 FANSHAWE Tiakotierenhton Diab at goalie for Fanshawe.
0:00 REDEEMER Avery Johnston at goalie for Redeemer.
1:19 REDEEMER GOAL by Redeemer Esther DeHaan (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ivana Kanisek

Fanshawe 0, Redeemer 1
-- REDEEMER *
17:00 FANSHAWE GOAL by Fanshawe Madilyn Michienzi, Assist by Juliana Popovic

Fanshawe 1, Redeemer 1
-- FANSHAWE *
22:56 REDEEMER Redeemer substitution: Melissa Hiebert for Paige Kunica.
24:22 REDEEMER Shot by Redeemer Kendra Sieders, Wide.
26:58 FANSHAWE Fanshawe substitution: Victoria Kraft for Myra Ciccarelli.
29:47 FANSHAWE Shot by Fanshawe Juliana Popovic, Wide.
29:59 FANSHAWE Fanshawe substitution: Avery Pascoa for Naomi Dube.
34:35 REDEEMER Redeemer substitution: Esther DeHaan for Brooke Houwer.
34:35 REDEEMER Redeemer substitution: Mya Sieders for Alyssa Simpson.
44:22 REDEEMER Shot by Redeemer Breanne Forrest, Wide Right.
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 FANSHAWE

For Fanshawe: #2 Taylor Cameron, #4 Hayley Kustermans, #6 Avery Pascoa, #7 Erin Alpaugh, #10 Madison White,
#13 Vanessa Dredge, #14 Juliana Popovic, #16 Madilyn Michienzi, #18 Victoria Kraft, #20 Jylia Boyd, #30
Tiakotierenhton Diab.

45:00 REDEEMER
For Redeemer: #3 Kendra Sieders, #6 Mya Sieders, #7 Breanne Forrest, #8 Leah Sloots, #9 Grace Devries, #10
Avery Johnston, #14 Melissa Hiebert, #19 Talia Vreugdenhil, #20 Esther DeHaan, #97 Ivana Kanisek.

51:52 REDEEMER Shot by Redeemer Kendra Sieders, Save (by goalie) Tiakotierenhton Diab.
55:00 REDEEMER Redeemer substitution: Mya Sieders for Alyssa Simpson.
58:55 REDEEMER Redeemer substitution: Alia Breukelman for Kendra Sieders.
61:30 REDEEMER Shot by Redeemer Brooke Houwer, Wide Right.
63:10 FANSHAWE Fanshawe substitution: Sophie Walker for Taylor Cameron.
63:10 FANSHAWE Fanshawe substitution: Erin Alpaugh for Madison White.
63:10 FANSHAWE Fanshawe substitution: Erin Alpaugh for Madison White.
70:39 FANSHAWE Shot by Fanshawe Madilyn Michienzi, Hit Crossbar.
70:46 FANSHAWE Shot by Fanshawe Vanessa Dredge, High.
79:32 FANSHAWE Fanshawe substitution: Madison White for Sophie Walker.
79:32 FANSHAWE Fanshawe substitution: Taylor Cameron for Kimberly Herbert.
84:35 FANSHAWE Shot by Fanshawe Taylor Cameron, Save (by goalie) Avery Johnston.
89:21 FANSHAWE Shot by Fanshawe Vanessa Dredge, Save (by goalie) Avery Johnston.
89:21 FANSHAWE Shot by Fanshawe Madison White, Save (by goalie) Avery Johnston.


